
PACHET INTRETINERE MASINI AUTO

I.D.: 44407701

Data publicarii	31.10.19	Coduri CPV	50530000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 595,36 RON - 595,36 RON

Descriere: Bec cireasa 24v=20buc*1,26=25,20 lei Adblue =2buc*50,42=100,84 lei Bec h4=3buc*9,245=27,74 lei Bec bord=1buc*1,26=1,26 lei Ulei H46/10L=2buc*67,225=134,45 lei Ulei M40/10L=1buc*71,43=71,43 lei Ulei H46/1L=5buc*8,404=42,02 lei Vaselina tub=2buc*15,454=31,09 lei Ulei H46/20L=1buc*131,09=131,09 lei Lichid parbriz=3buc*10,08=30,24 lei
